
                                TRI Fahrplan Adventsverkehre 14.12.2024

an ab an ab an ab
Köln Hbf 10:18 14:15 18:13
Köln Messe/Deutz 10:22 10:23 14:19 14:19 18:17 18:17
Köln-Mülheim I I | | | |
Leverkusen Mitte 10:33 10:33 14:33 14:33 18:33 18:33
Düsseldorf Benrath I I I I I I
Düsseldorf Hbf 10:48 10:49 14:48 14:49 18:49 18:50
Duisburg Hbf 11:03 11:03 15:03 15:04 19:04 19:05
Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf 11:10 11:10 15:11 15:11 19:12 19:12
Essen Hbf 11:17 11:18 15:18 15:19 19:19 19:20
Wattenscheid 11:25 11:25 I I I I
Bochum Hbf 11:31 11:37 15:31 15:36 19:31 19:31
Dortmund Hbf 11:50 15:50 19:44

an ab an ab an ab an ab
Dortmund Hbf 12:16 16:16 20:16
Bochum Hbf 12:29 12:29 16:29 16:29 20:29 20:29
Wattenscheid 12:34 12:34 16:34 16:34 20:34 20:34
Essen Hbf 08:43 12:42 12:43 16:42 16:43 20:41 20:42
Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf 08:49 08:49 12:49 12:49 16:49 16:49 20:48 20:48
Duisburg Hbf 08:56 08:57 12:56 12:57 16:56 16:56 20:55 20:56
Düsseldorf Hbf 09:11 09:12 13:11 13:12 17:10 17:11 21:10 21:11
Düsseldorf Benrath I I I I I I 21:20 21:21
Leverkusen Mitte 09:27 09:32 13:26 13:26 17:26 17:26 21:42 21:42
Köln Mülheim I I I I I I 21:49 21:49
Köln Messe/Deutz 09:42 09:42 13:36 13:38 17:36 17:37 21:54 21:54
Köln Hbf 09:46 13:42 17:41 21:58

14.12. 14.12. 14.12. 14.12.

14.12. 14.12. 14.12.


